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2020	Canadian	Holidays	
	

         Wed. Jan. 01 ------------------- New Years Day 
         Mon Feb. 17 -------------------- Louis Riel Day 
         Mar 30 - Apr 3------------------ Spring Break  
         Fri Apr. 10 ----------------------- Good Friday 
         Sun Apr. 12----------------------Easter Sunday 
         Mon Apr. 13 -------------------- Easter Monday 
         Mon May 18 -------------------- Victoria Day 
         Wed July 1 ---------------------- Canada Day 
         Mon Aug 3 ---------------------- Terry Fox Day 
         Mon Sept 7 --------------------- Labour Day 
         Mon Oct 12 --------------------- Thanksgiving 
         Wed Nov 11--------------------- Remembrance Day 
         Fri Dec. 25 ---------------------- Christmas Day 

                    Sat Dec. 26 --------------------- Boxing Day. 
 

2020 Fargo-Moorhead Publishing & Deadline Dates 
 

                                    Jan 18 -----------------------Jan 6 
                                    Feb 22 -----------------------Feb 3 
                                    Mar 21 -----------------------Mar 2 
                                    Apr 25 -----------------------Apr 6 
                                    May 23 ----------------------May 4 
                                    Jun 20 -----------------------Jun 1 
                                    Jul 18 ------------------------Jun 29 
                                    Aug 22 ----------------------Aug 3 
                                    Sept 19 --------------------- Sept 1 
                                    Oct 24 -----------------------Oct 5 
                                    Nov 21 ---------------------- Nov 2 
                                    Dec 19 ---------------------- Dec 1 


